
Classt Club Noms

1 BOWLING CLUB F 300 GUERIN Sandrine NIVET Muriel

2 BC FONTENAY CHAMPIGNY BORNET Sylvie SANCHO Sylvie

3 FRIEND'S BOWLING ACADEMY PARIS BELOLO Ginette LENFANT Claudie

5 FRIEND'S BOWLING ACADEMY PARIS PANOPIO Jocelym NARRA Marilou

6 DELTA FLASH BC KHAMPHENG Kim Phong PHAM Thi Hong Yen

7 BCE JOINVILLE BOUR Joëlle MEUNIER  Assimina

8 SCORPIONS BOWLING CHEMLA Dusica GUENZI Mary-Lyn

Rep DELTA FLASH BC BERNARDO Isabel DEPREZ  Christine

1 FRIEND'S BOWLING ACADEMY PARIS BOULFELFEL Ismael VAN DEN HOVE Dominique

2 BOWLING CLUB F 300 LAIGNEAU Christian DUFOUR Stéphane

3 SCORPIONS BOWLING FRANBRY Olivier GABEL Dominique

4 BC FONTENAY CHAMPIGNY YALICHEFF  André DEHORTER  Pascal

5 FRIEND'S BOWLING ACADEMY PARIS PUCHERO Keylone-Kévin BECHADE  Frédéric

6 BC FONTENAY CHAMPIGNY VO DUPUY Phu Si ROUX  Jacques

7 LES COBRAS IDF FARDIN  Bertrand COLAS Nicolas

8 FRIEND'S BOWLING ACADEMY PARIS NGUYEN  Hoang Son GRINO Ruben

9 BAC BOWLING ATHLETIQUE CLUB COUCI  Frédéric CHERON  Thierry

10 BCO COURBEVOIE CHAUMIEN Eric LECORNEY  Francis

11 AMICALE BOWLING CLUB I.D.F BRUNAUD  Bernard COURAL  Serge

12 BC FONTENAY CHAMPIGNY RENARD Jérémy RENARD  Patrick

13 US METRO TRANSPORTS COQUILLARD  Christophe LE COCQUEN Fabrice

14 US METRO TRANSPORTS LEROY  Thierry CHOUKROUN Laurent

15 FRIEND'S BOWLING ACADEMY PARIS THOMAS  Lionel LEITAO  Serge

16 DELTA FLASH BC PAUL Jean-Claude OREL  Jean-Claude
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Club Jour

AMICALE BOWLING CLUB I.D.F BRUNAUD  Bernard COURAL  Serge Dim 7 - 9h30

BAC BOWLING ATHLETIQUE CLUB COUCI  Frédéric CHERON  Thierry Dim 7 - 9h30

BORNET Sylvie SANCHO Sylvie Sam 6 - 13h

YALICHEFF  André DEHORTER  Pascal Dim 7 - 9h30

VO DUPUY Phu Si ROUX  Jacques Dim 7 - 9h30

RENARD Jérémy RENARD  Patrick Dim 7 - 9h30

BCE JOINVILLE BOUR Joëlle MEUNIER  Assimina Sam 6 - 13h

BCO COURBEVOIE CHAUMIEN Eric LECORNEY  Francis Dim 7 - 9h30

GUERIN Sandrine NIVET Muriel Sam 6 - 13h

LAIGNEAU Christian DUFOUR Stéphane Dim 7 - 9h30

KHAMPHENG Kim Phong PHAM Thi Hong Yen Sam 6 - 13h

BERNARDO Isabel DEPREZ  Christine Sam 6 - 13h

PAUL Jean-Claude OREL  Jean-Claude Dim 7 - 9h30

BELOLO Ginette LENFANT Claudie Sam 6 - 13h

PANOPIO Jocelym NARRA Marilou Sam 6 - 13h

BOULFELFEL Ismael VAN DEN HOVE Dominique Dim 7 - 9h30

PUCHERO Keylone-Kévin BECHADE  Frédéric Dim 7 - 9h30

NGUYEN  Hoang Son GRINO Ruben Dim 7 - 9h30

THOMAS  Lionel LEITAO  Serge Dim 7 - 9h30

LES COBRAS IDF FARDIN  Bertrand COLAS Nicolas Dim 7 - 9h30

CHEMLA Dusica GUENZI Mary-Lyn Sam 6 - 13h

FRANBRY Olivier GABEL Dominique Dim 7 - 9h30

COQUILLARD  Christophe LE COCQUEN Fabrice Dim 7 - 9h30

LEROY  Thierry CHOUKROUN Laurent Dim 7 - 9h30

BOWLING CLUB F 300 

DELTA FLASH BC

FRIEND'S BOWLING ACADEMY PARIS

SCORPIONS BOWLING

US METRO TRANSPORTS
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Noms

BC FONTENAY CHAMPIGNY
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